sueann@sueannleung.com

SUEANN LEUNG
COSTUME DESIGN

Www.sueannleung.com

(617) 780-1411

FILM /TV/ MUSIC VIDEO

Lin-Manuel Miranda - Warriors Associate Costume Designer

Alicia Keys - Kaleidoscope

Grilled Cheese
American Primeval

My Heavenly City

Retrieval

BEAU - The New Musical
Little Sky

Water Melts [VR 360]
Psythology

Care For You [Music Video]

PUFFY
BKPI
Ghost in the Shell PSA

Village of the Damned:
Welcome to Dyden
Ep 3,45

Riding the White Horse

Evil Talks: Chilling
Confessions; Ep 1

BROADWAY
Topdog/Underdog
Hello, Dolly!

In Transit

The Prom

Book of Mormon

DANCE
Gibney Company

MetFest: The Butterfly Lovers

UMMA-YA
Gibney Company

Sleeprunner

Stylist
Shopper

Assistant Costume Designer
Associate Costume Designer/

Wardrobe Supervisor

Costume Designer

Assistant Costume Designer

Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer

Key Costumer

Key Costumer

Costumer

Associate Costume Designer

Assistant Costume Designer

Shopper
Shopper
Shopper

Stylist
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Stylist

Costume Designer

COMMERCIAL/EDITORIAL

W.0.W Artist Residency
Samsung

Big Apple Circus

Creative Director/Stylist

Assistant Stylist
Assistant Stylist

COSTUME DESIGNERS GUILD, IATSE 829

Designer: DeDe Ayite

Dir: Kajal

Designer: Ruth E. Carter
Designer: Virginia B. Johnson

Dir: Sen-I Yu

Dir: Fatimah Asghar

Designer: Dede Ayite

Dir: Jess x Snow

Dir: Lilian Mehrel, Mary Evangelista
Dir: Leyla Perez

Dir: Rob Rusli

Dir: Hye Yun Park

Dir: Hye Yun Park

D

—-

r: Jes Tom, Chewy May

Designer: Joshua Hurt

Designer: Joshua Hurt

Designer: Joshua Hurt

Designer: Dede Ayite
Designer: Santo Loquasto
Designer: Clint Ramos
Designer: Ann Roth
Designer: Ann Roth

Dir: Nigel Campbell, Amy Miller
Dir: Mei Lum & W.0.W Project
Choreographer: Eddy Kwon

Dir: Nigel Campbell, Amy Miller
Choreographer: Kimberleigh Allen

Artist: Joy Mao
Stylist: Eejay Jung
Stylist: DeDe Ayite

Atlantic Records
AKA NYC

WB Features
Netflix

7745 Rumble Pictures Co.

Vam Studios
Go Fly Productions
Asian CineVision

Tribeca Film Institute

2024
2024
2024
2023
2022

2021
2021
2020
2019
2018

Untitled (Chinese Man with Flame) 2018

Refinery29
Super Deluxe
Purple Steel Productions

Red Marble Media

Ludovic Littee

Red Marble Media

Golden Theatre
Shubert Theatre
Circle in the Square
Longacre Theatre

Australia Tour

Ad Campaign

Metropolitan Museum of Art

Roulette
Ad Campaign

Luminarium Dance Co.

Editorial
Ad Campaign
Ad Campaign

2018
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017

2022
2017
2017
2017
2016

2022
2021
2021
2021
2014

2022
2021
2018



Blue Man Group
L'Oreal x Time Inc
Versace Jeans S/S 14
FRIDA KAHLO

OFF-BROADWAY

Real Women Have Curves

The Tempest
Parable of the Sower
Jesus Hopped the A’ Train

Cal in Camo

Assistant Stylist
Assistant Stylist
Assistant Stylist
Assistant Stylist

Associate Costume Designer

Associate Costume Designer
Associate Costume Designer
Assistant Costume Designer

Costume Designer

The Surgeon & Her Daughters Costume Designer

Skeleton Crew

REGIONAL

Parable of the Sower
James & the Giant Peach Jr.
Peter & the Starcatcher
The Cripple of Inishmaan
Pirates of Penzance

The Imaginary Invalid
Cenerentola
Stronger/Mother Love
Abduction

Guilio Cesare

EDUCATION

Mount Holyoke College: Bachelor of Arts May 2010; Major: Gender Studies/Minor: Costume Design

Assistant Costume Designer

Associate Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Stylist: DeDe Ayite
Stylist: Sarah Daniella
Stylist: Patti Wilson
Stylist: Patti Wilson

Co-Designers: Wilberth Gonzalez,

Paloma Young
Designer: Wilberth Gonzalez
Designer: DeDe Ayite
Designer: DeDe Ayite
Dir: Adrienne Campbell-Holt
Dir: Adrienne Campbell-Holt

Designer: Paul Tazewell

Designer: DeDe Ayite
Dir: Colleen Britt
Dir: Colleen Britt
Dir: Colleen Britt
Dir: Colleen Britt
Dir: Colleen Britt
Dir: J] Hudson

Dir: Eliza Laytner
Dir: Scott Williamson

Dir: Scott Williamson

Ad Campaign
Advertorial

Ad Campaign
VOGUE Germany

American Repertory Theater

Shakespeare In the Park
Memorial Hall/UTR
Signature Theater
Rattlestick Theater
Cherry Lane Theatre
Atlantic Theater Co.

US Tour

The Hewitt School
The Hewitt School
The Hewitt School
The Hewitt School
The Hewitt School
Opera Roanoke
Blue Flamingo
Opera Roanoke

Opera Roanoke

2017
2017
2014
2014

2023

2023
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016

2022
2018
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014



