SUEANN LEUNG

COSTUME DESIGN

sueann@sueannleung.com	1 www.	(617) 780-1411				
		COST	COSTUME DESIGNERS GUILD, IATSE 829			
FILM /TV/ MUSIC VIDEO						
Lin-Manuel Miranda - Warriors	Associate Costume Designer	Designer: DeDe Ayite	Atlantic Records	2024		
Alicia Keys - Kaleidoscope	Stylist	Dir: Kajal	AKA NYC	2024		
Grilled Cheese	Shopper	Designer: Ruth E. Carter	WB Features	2024		
American Primeval	Assistant Costume Designer	Designer: Virginia B. Johnson	Netflix	2023		
My Heavenly City	Associate Costume Designer/	Dir: Sen-I Yu	力揚 Rumble Pictures Co.	2022		
	Wardrobe Supervisor					
Retrieval	Costume Designer	Dir: Fatimah Asghar	Vam Studios	2021		
BEAU - The New Musical	Assistant Costume Designer	Designer: Dede Ayite	Go Fly Productions	2021		
Little Sky	Costume Designer	Dir: Jess x Snow	Asian CineVision	2020		
Water Melts [VR 360]	Costume Designer	Dir: Lilian Mehrel, Mary Evangelista	Tribeca Film Institute	2019		
Psythology	Costume Designer	Dir: Leyla Perez		2018		
Care For You [Music Video]	Costume Designer	Dir: Rob Rusli	Untitled (Chinese Man with Flame)	2018		
PUFFY	Costume Designer	Dir: Hye Yun Park	Refinery29	2018		
ВКРІ	Costume Designer	Dir: Hye Yun Park	Super Deluxe	2017		
Ghost in the Shell PSA	Costume Designer	Dir: Jes Tom, Chewy May	Purple Steel Productions	2017		
Village of the Damned: Welcome to Dyden Ep 3, 4, 5	Key Costumer	Designer: Joshua Hurt	Red Marble Media	2017		
Riding the White Horse	Key Costumer	Designer: Joshua Hurt	Ludovic Littee	2017		
Evil Talks: Chilling Confessions; Ep 1	Costumer	Designer: Joshua Hurt	Red Marble Media	2017		
BROADWAY						
Topdog/Underdog	Associate Costume Designer	Designer: Dede Ayite	Golden Theatre	2022		
Hello, Dolly!	Assistant Costume Designer	Designer: Santo Loquasto	Shubert Theatre	2017		
In Transit	Shopper	Designer: Clint Ramos	Circle in the Square	2017		
The Prom	Shopper	Designer: Ann Roth	Longacre Theatre	2017		
Book of Mormon	Shopper	Designer: Ann Roth	Australia Tour	2016		
DANCE						
Gibney Company	Stylist	Dir: Nigel Campbell, Amy Miller	Ad Campaign	2022		
MetFest: The Butterfly Lovers	Costume Designer	Dir: Mei Lum & W.O.W Project	Metropolitan Museum of Art	2021		
UMMA-YA	Costume Designer	Choreographer: Eddy Kwon	Roulette	2021		
Gibney Company	Stylist	Dir: Nigel Campbell, Amy Miller	Ad Campaign	2021		
Sleeprunner	Costume Designer	Choreographer: Kimberleigh Allen	Luminarium Dance Co.	2014		
COMMERCIAL/EDITORIA	<u>L</u>					
W.O.W Artist Residency	Creative Director/Stylist	Artist: Joy Mao	Editorial	2022		
Samsung	Assistant Stylist	Stylist: Eejay Jung	Ad Campaign	2021		
Big Apple Circus	Assistant Stylist	Stylist: DeDe Ayite	Ad Campaign	2018		

Blue Man Group	Assistant Stylist	Stylist: DeDe Ayite	Ad Campaign	2017		
L'Oreal x Time Inc	Assistant Stylist	Stylist: Sarah Daniella	Advertorial	2017		
Versace Jeans S/S 14	Assistant Stylist	Stylist: Patti Wilson	Ad Campaign	2014		
FRIDA KAHLO	Assistant Stylist	Stylist: Patti Wilson	VOGUE Germany	2014		
OFF-BROADWAY						
Real Women Have Curves	Associate Costume Designer	Co-Designers: Wilberth Gonzalez,	American Repertory Theater	2023		
	Paloma Young					
The Tempest	Associate Costume Designer	Designer: Wilberth Gonzalez	Shakespeare In the Park	2023		
Parable of the Sower	Associate Costume Designer	Designer: DeDe Ayite	Memorial Hall/UTR	2017		
Jesus Hopped the 'A' Train	Assistant Costume Designer	Designer: DeDe Ayite	Signature Theater	2017		
Cal in Camo	Costume Designer	Dir: Adrienne Campbell-Holt	Rattlestick Theater	2016		
The Surgeon & Her Daughters	Costume Designer	Dir: Adrienne Campbell-Holt	Cherry Lane Theatre	2016		
Skeleton Crew	Assistant Costume Designer	Designer: Paul Tazewell	Atlantic Theater Co.	2016		
REGIONAL						
Parable of the Sower	Associate Costume Designer	Designer: DeDe Ayite	US Tour	2022		
James & the Giant Peach Jr.	Costume Designer	Dir: Colleen Britt	The Hewitt School	2018		
Peter & the Starcatcher	Costume Designer	Dir: Colleen Britt	The Hewitt School	2017		
The Cripple of Inishmaan	Costume Designer	Dir: Colleen Britt	The Hewitt School	2016		
Pirates of Penzance	Costume Designer	Dir: Colleen Britt	The Hewitt School	2016		
The Imaginary Invalid	Costume Designer	Dir: Colleen Britt	The Hewitt School	2015		
Cenerentola	Costume Designer	Dir: JJ Hudson	Opera Roanoke	2015		
Stronger/Mother Love	Costume Designer	Dir: Eliza Laytner	Blue Flamingo	2015		
Abduction	Costume Designer	Dir: Scott Williamson	Opera Roanoke	2014		
Guilio Cesare	Costume Designer	Dir: Scott Williamson	Opera Roanoke	2014		

EDUCATION

Mount Holyoke College: Bachelor of Arts May 2010; Major: Gender Studies/Minor: Costume Design